
TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION and CAREER CENTER 2018-2019
TIME PICK UP TIME DROP DRIVER BUS

8:28 AM CHHS  (BUS LANE) 8:40 AM GHS  (FRONT) Diana Mobley 280

8:28 AM                                                    
8:40 AM

GHS  (FRONT)

CHHS (FRONT)
8:55 AM BRIDGES  

(BACK)
Charisse Stormes 225

9:30 AM GHS  (FRONT) 9:42 AM CHHS  (FRONT) Adolph Finley 228
9:30 AM GHS  (FRONT) 9:42 AM CHHS  (FRONT) Charisse Stormes 225

9:30 AM CHHS  (FRONT) 9:42 AM GHS  (FRONT) Kay Coker 304
9:30 AM CHHS  (FRONT) 9:42 AM GHS  (FRONT) Anahely Ruano 220

11:05 AM GHS  (FRONT) 11:17 AM CHHS  (FRONT) Anahely Ruano 220
11:05 AM GHS  (FRONT) 11:17 AM CHHS  (FRONT) Neddra Lira 315
11:05 AM GHS  (FRONT) 11:17 AM CHHS  (FRONT) Mario Macias 262 ONLY ON A DAYS

11:05 AM CHHS  (FRONT) 11:17 AM GHS  (FRONT) Sandra Siqueiros 224
11:05 AM CHHS  (FRONT) 11:17 AM GHS  (FRONT) Barbara Bruen 228
11:05 AM CHHS  (FRONT) 11:17 AM GHS  (FRONT) Ted Gatmaitan 285

11:35 AM CHHS (FRONT) 11:47 AM GHS  (FRONT) Neddra Lira 232

11:35 AM GHS (FRONT) 11:47 AM CHHS  (FRONT) Sandra Siqeiros 224

12:42 PM GHS  (FRONT) 12:52 PM CHHS  (FRONT) Neddra Lira 232
12:42 PM GHS  (FRONT) 12:52 PM CHHS  (FRONT) Sergio Viana 286

12:42 PM CHHS (FRONT) 12:52 PM GHS  (FRONT) Sandra Siqueiros 224
12:42 PM CHHS (FRONT) 12:52 PM GHS  (FRONT) Barbara Bruen 228 ONLY ON A DAYS

1:12 PM CHHS  (FRONT) 1:24 PM GHS  (FRONT) Clara Jackson 281 ONLY ON A DAYS

1:12 PM CHHS  (FRONT) 1:24 PM GHS  (FRONT) Sergio Viana 286

1:12 PM GHS  (FRONT) 1:24 PM CHHS  (FRONT) Ted Gatmaitan 285
1:12 PM GHS  (FRONT) 1:24 PM CHHS  (FRONT) Charisse Stormes 225

2:49 PM GHS   (FRONT) 3:01 PM CHHS  (FRONT) Ann Neel 283
2:49 PM GHS   (FRONT) 3:01 PM CHHS  (FRONT) Chris Parker 227
2:49 PM GHS   (FRONT) 3:01 PM CHHS  (FRONT) Bob Brashears 284 ONLY ON A DAYS

2:49 PM CHHS  (FRONT) 3:01 PM GHS  (FRONT) Adolph Finley 228
2:49 PM CHHS  (FRONT) 3:01 PM GHS  (FRONT) Anahely Ruano 220
2:49 PM CHHS  (FRONT) 3:01 PM GHS  (FRONT) Sandra Siqueiros 224

OVERFLOW 
BUS/ SWIM 
SHUTTLE

3:30 PM BRIDGES 3:40 PM CHHS (SPED BLZ) Shawn Casel 230

3:48 PM CHHS  (SPED BLZ) 4:00 PM GHS  (FRONT) Sheri Skains 230

3:48 PM GHS   (FRONT) 4:00 PM CHHS  (FRONT) John Driggs 266


